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         (ACTUALS)

YEAR EUROPE EAST AFRICA WEST AFRICA NORTH AFRICA SOUTHERN AFRICA NORTH AMERICA MIDDLE EAST CENTRAL AFRICA OTHERS TOTALS

ARRIVAL DEPART. TOTAL ARRIVAL DEPART. TOTAL ARRIVAL DEPART. TOTAL ARRIVAL DEPART. TOTAL ARRIVAL DEPART. TOTAL ARRIVAL DEPART. TOTAL ARRIVAL DEPART. TOTAL ARRIVAL DEPART. TOTAL ARRIVAL DEPART. TOTAL ARRIVAL DEPART. TOTAL

2010 230,643 233,932 464,575 49,096 33,980 83,076 190,744 192,843 383,587 41,629 45,477 87,106 40,350 42,029 82,379 71,125 73,780 144,905 69,687 67,875 137,562 957 980 1,937 1,918 1,918 694,231 692,814 1,387,045

2011 260,193 268,487 528,680 56,111 55,994 112,105 237,037 204,301 441,338 27,259 30,898 58,157 44,364 46,037 90,401 85,059 88,036 173,095 84,246 93,050 177,296 1,115 1,458 2,573 1,957 1,957 795,384 790,218 1,585,602

2012 269,724 282,148 551,872 66,574 101,680 168,254 212,717 208,978 421,695 30,470 35,974 66,444 52,419 58,895 111,314 60,271 97,844 158,115 98,987 145,379 244,366 1,193 957 2,150 0 1,841 1,841 792,355 933,696 1,726,051

2013 271,686 281,105 552,791 79,186 83,458 162,644 219,122 173,164 392,286 39,591 43,180 82,771 55,209 60,803 116,012 52,377 60,674 113,051 113,742 130,317 244,059 1,468 1,914 3,382 2,253 2,253 832,381 836,868 1,669,249

2014 264,904 271,730 536,634 78,991 79,128 158,119 203,588 191,882 395,470 40,365 48,551 88,916 51,476 57,222 108,698 52,127 54,282 106,409 117,494 125,889 243,383 3,254 1,456 4,710 0 8,181 8,181 812,199 838,321 1,650,520

2015 307,731 317,940 625,671 108,992 108,329 217,321 188,889 172,422 361,311 36,551 38,918 75,469 57,436 53,699 111,135 37,500 40,118 77,618 87,930 92,127 180,057 3,182 2,606 5,788 5,446 7,859 13,305 833,657 834,018 1,667,675

2016 308,648 321,066 629,714 119,983 122,500 242,483 185,341 172,394 357,735 44,619 48,320 92,939 58,939 61,956 120,895 48,273 48,580 96,853 89,072 95,916 184,988 2,076 1,836 3,912 5,475 11,705 17,180 862,426 884,273 1,746,699

2017 340,893 350,073 690,966 123,615 120,572 244,187 202,277 194,885 397,162 40,171 43,311 83,482 35,591 44,032 79,623 62,189 61,312 123,501 82,876 85,743 168,619 1,540 1,294 2,834 5,870 15,185 21,055 895,022 916,407 1,811,429

2018 354,146 376,279 730,425 148,758 130,449 279,207 222,821 212,053 434,874 44,749 47,972 92,721 59,083 62,313 121,396 54,409 56,242 110,651 93,117 92,236 185,353 1,394 1,295 2,689 5,773 12,714 18,487 984,250 991,553 1,975,803

2019 380,021 399,733 779,754 156,459 142,618 299,077 226,072 211,747 437,819 48,324 54,852 103,176 88,392 85,988 174,380 43,706 45,196 88,902 105,616 105,365 210,981 214 204 418 6,090 9,819 15,909 1,054,894 1,055,522 2,110,416

2020 130,312 138,329 268,641 53,701 52,459 106,160 78,696 76,841 155,537 11,713 16,186 27,899 6,008 7,136 13,144 26,091 26,825 52,916 33,914 34,506 68,420 0 0 0 4,207 5,727 9,934 344,642 358,009 702,651

2021 230,484 238,307 468,791 77,760 86,776 164,536 124,262 114,585 238,847 19,913 21,947 41,860 4,352 4,007 8,359 85,418 80,498 165,916 85,606 89,500 175,106 0 0 0 4,368 2,115 6,483 632,163 637,735 1,269,898

2022 310,099 342,131 652,230 104,896 120,722 225,618 152,567 152,195 304,762 32,225 35,402 67,627 22,019 21,330 43,349 121,173 123,361 244,534 115,695 132,852 248,547 12 0 12 8,369 5,293 13,662 867,055 933,286 1,800,341

2023 350,693 399,829 750,522 163,574 176,867 340,441 200,224 186,492 386,716 47,263 57,063 104,326 24,286 22,986 47,272 111,357 115,719 227,076 128,203 143,995 272,198 0 0 0 6,806 3,642 10,448 1,032,406 1,106,593 2,138,999

2024 404,215 453,316 857,531 191,715 202,281 393,996 213,335 184,433 397,768 58,768 67,297 126,065 29,758 27,906 57,664 117,964 120,401 238,365 128,339 137,993 266,332 0 0 0 6,003 5,300 11,303 1,150,097 1,198,927 2,349,024

2025 417,919 448,795 866,714 203,443 220,393 423,836 211,844 194,692 406,536 68,182 84,536 152,718 38,900 40,024 78,924 154,658 155,274 309,932 138,481 151,617 290,098 0 0 0 4,793 5,483 10,276 1,238,220 1,300,814 2,539,034


